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Single Stage Centrifugal Pump Single Stage Centrifugal Pump

Introduction Structure Diagram

The DSV series centrifugal pump is a new generation of single-pole single-suction centrifugal pump with

high efficiency, long service life and low repair rate. Its excellent hydraulic model and structural features 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

ensure that the user can effectively reduce the operating cost of the pump. It is mainly used in water supply,

|
industrial pressurization, industrial liquid transfer, heating, ventilation and air conditioning, and irrigation. @*@

Model Meaning - /

DSV J 65 -40 -200 A - 11 / 4

L Pole ' |

Power

Indicates that the impeller is first cut, = —  [er—2
and B indicates the second time. And so on | [

Impeller dia I ‘ | 1 — T
Outlet dia ) @ / / / @ \
Inlet dia )
Extended type | J J | L
Horizontal single stage-single suction pump 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10

o ]
Ro3

Technical Parameter Product Features
Inlet dia: DN50~DN300 * non-self-priming, with axial suction, radial discharge structure;
Outlet dia: DN32~DN250 * Comply with ISO258 international standards, interchangeable with
Max. Flow: 1300m3/h other products that meet the requirements of the standard;
Medium Temperature: 0~110°C removed from the drive end without removing the pump body from 1 Motor 10 Impeller Nut 06Cr19Ni10
the pipeline; 2 Coupling Cover Q235-A 11 Water Release Cock 06Cr19Ni10
* A wide range of performance, high efficiency; _
, , , 3 Coupling 45 12 O-ring NBR
* Longer structure, when replacing the impeller and machine seal, no
need to disassemble the pump body and motor; 4 Bearing 13 Mechanical Seal SiC / Graphite
» Low noise, low vibration and reliable operation. 5 Shaft 20Cr13 14 Bleed Cock 06Cr19Ni10
Applied Range 6 Suspension Bracket HT250 15 Bearing Cover 06Cr19Ni10
« Deliver clean, non-corrosive liquids free of solid particles and fibers; 7 Pump Cover HT250 16 Bracket Q235-A
¢ The medium corrosive medium can be transported as for the flow component is stainless steel; Water supply, distribution 8 Pump Body HT250 17 B Q235-A

and pressurization of the water supply system;
 Artificial landscape water supply boost, plantation irrigation, etc.; 9 Impeller HT250/06Cr19Ni10
« Circulating water supply, cooling water transportation, boiler feeding water, industrial water supply and drainage, etc.

Industrial process systems; Water supply, fire water supply, air conditioning circulating water transportation for high-rise

buildings used in the construction industry
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Single Stage Centrifugal Pump Single Stage Centrifugal Pump
Installation Data
TYPE A TYPE C
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DOOCHPUMP DOOCHPUMP
(Single Stage Centrifugal Pump) (Single Stage Centrifugal Pump)

Installation Data Installation Data

1.1/2 | YE2-80M2-2 50 32 [ 100 | 312 | 277 | 80 | 40 93 | 140 | 205 | 345 | 755 | 710 510 | 4-D14 | 890 | 845 | 645 |4-d14| 94 97 TypeA/TypeAl 5.5/2 |YE2-13281-2 | 50 32 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 497 | 1075| 980 | 780 | 4-®19| 1270|1176 | 976 | 6-®19| 209 215 [TypeA/TypeB

1.5/2 | YE2-90S-2 50 32 [ 100 | 312 | 277 | 80 | 40 93 | 140 | 205 | 360 | 790 | 710 | 510 | 4-P14 | 925 | 845 | 645 |4-d14| 95 98 TypeA/TypeA| 7.5/2 |YE2-132S2-2 | 50 32 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 497 | 1075| 980 | 780 | 4-®19 | 1270|1176 | 976 | 6-®19| 216 222 [TypeA/TypeB

2.2/2 | YE2-90L-2 50 32 | 100 | 312 | 277 | 80 40 93 | 140 | 205 | 360 | 815 | 710 510 | 4-P14 | 950 | 845 | 645 |4-d14| 98 101 TypeA/TypeA 11/2 |YE2-160M1-2 | 50 32 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 545 | 1217| 1140| 940 | 6-®19 | 1412|1330 [{1130| 6-®19| 270 276 [TypeB/TypeB

50-32-125 3/2 | YE2-100L-2 50 32 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 80 | 40 | 130 | 140 | 242 | 407 | 855 | 750 | 550 | 4-®19| 990 | 900 | 700 |4-d19| 124 128 TypeA/TypeA 15/2 |YE2-160M2-2 | 50 32 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 545 | 1217| 1140| 940 | 6-®19 | 1412|1330 |1130| 6-®19| 301 307 [TypeB/TypeB

50-32-250

0.25/4| YE2-71M1-4 50 | 32 | 100 [ 330 | 295 | 80 | 40 93 | 140 | 205 / 720 | 645 | 445 | 4-®14 | 855 | 780 | 580 | 4-d14| 89 92 [TypeA/TypeA| 0.75/4 | YE2-80M2-4 50 32 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 25 77| 225 | 257 | 397 | 890 | 805 | 605 | 4-d14| 1085|1000 | 800 | 6-d14| 139 145 [TypeA/TypeB

0.25/4 | YE2-71M1-4 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 330 | 295 | 80 | 40 | 93 | 140 | 205 | / |720 | 645 | 445 | 4-®14 | 855 | 780 | 580 |4-®d14| 89 92  [TypeA/TypeA 1.1/4 | YE2-90S-4 50 | 32 | 100 |400 | 365 | 100 | 25 | 77| 225|257 | 412 | 925 | 840 | 640 | 4-®14 | 1120 (1036 | 836 | 6-d14| 149 | 155 [ypeA/TypeB

0.37/4| YE2-71M2-4 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 330 | 295 | 80 | 40 | 93 | 140 | 205 | / |720 | 645 | 445 | 4-®14 | 855 | 780 | 580 |4-®14| 89 92  [TypeA/TypeA 1.5/4 | YE2-90L-4 50 | 32 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 25 | 77| 225 | 257 | 412 | 950 | 840 | 640 | 4-®14 | 1145|1036 | 836 |6-014| 153 | 159 TypeA/TypeB

2.2/4 |YE2-100L1-4 | 50 32 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 459 | 990 | 900 | 700 | 4-®19 | 1185|1096 | 896 |6-P19| 176 182 [TypeA/TypeB

2.2/2 |YE2-90L-2 50| 32 | 100 | 312| 277 | 80 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | 360 | 815| 710 | 510 | 4-®14| 950 | 845 | 645 |4-®14| 101 104 [TypeA/TypeA

1.5/2 | YE2-90S-2 65 | 50 | 100 | 312 | 277 | 80 | 40 93| 140 | 205 | 360 | 790| 710| 510 | 4-®14 | 925 | 845 | 645 |4-®14| 99 102 [TypeA/TypeA
3/2 |YE2-100L-2 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 80 | 40 | 110 | 160 | 242 | 407 | 855| 750 | 550 | 4-®19| 990 | 900 | 700 |4-®19| 123 127 [TypeA/TypeA

2.2/2 | YE2-90L-2 65 | 50 | 100 | 312 | 277 | 80 | 40 93 | 140 | 205 | 360 | 815| 710 | 510 | 4-d14| 950 | 845 | 645 |4-®14| 103 | 106 [TypeA/TypeA|
4/2  |YE2-112M-2 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 434 | 865| 765 | 565 | 4-®19| 1000| 903 | 703 |4-®19| 136 140 [TypeA/TypeA

3/2 | YE2-100L-2 65 | 50 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 80 | 40 | 130 | 140 | 242 | 407 | 855| 750 | 550 | 4-®19| 990 | 900 | 700 |4-®19| 130 | 134 [TypeA/TypeA
5.5/2 |YE2-132S1-2| 50 | 32 | 100 | 341| 298 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 449 | 940 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19 | 1075| 927 | 727 |4-Pd19| 161 163  [TypeA/TypeA

50-32-160 4/2 | YE2-112M-2 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 80 | 40 | 134 | 140 | 246 | 434 | 865| 765 | 565 | 4-019 | 1000 | 903 | 703 |4-B19| 141 | 145 [TypeA/TypeA
0.25/4 [YE2-71M1-4 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 330| 295| 80 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | / | 720| 645 | 445 | 4-®14| 855 | 780 | 580 |4-®14| 89 92 [ypeA/TypeAl 65-50-125

5.5/2 | YE2-13281-2 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 80 | 40 | 134 | 140 | 246 | 449 | 940| 850 | 650 | 4-d19 | 1075 | 927 | 727 |4-d19| 168 | 172 [TypeA/TypeA
0.37/4 [YE2-71M2-4 | 50 | 32 | 100| 330 | 295| 80 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | / 720 | 645 | 445 | 4-®14| 855 | 780 | 580 [4-®14| 90 93 [TypeA/TypeA

0.25/4| YE2-71M1-4 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 330 | 295 | 80 | 40 93| 140 | 205 | / 720| 645| 445 | 4-®14| 855 | 780 | 580 |4-d14| 92 95 [TypeA/TypeA
0.55/4 |YE2-80M1-4 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 300| 265| 80 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | 345 | 755| 700 | 500 | 4-®14 | 890 | 835 | 635 |4-®14 96 99  [TypeA/TypeA

0.37/4| YE2-71M2-4 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 330 | 295 | 80 | 40 93| 140 | 205 | / 720| 645| 445 | 4-®14| 855 | 780 | 580 |4-d14| 93 96  [TypeA/TypeA|
0.75/4 [YE2-80M2-4 | 50 | 32 | 100| 300 | 265| 80 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | 345| 755| 700 | 500 | 4-®14 | 890 | 835 | 635 |4-®14 97 100 [TypeA/TypeA

0.55/4| YE2-80M1-4 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 312 | 277 | 80 | 40 93| 140 | 205 | 345 | 755| 710 | 510 | 4-®14 | 890 | 845 | 645 |4-®14| 96 99 [TypeA/TypeA

4/2 |YE2-112M-2 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 180 | 274 | 462 | 865 |765 | 565 |4-019 (1000|903 |703 |4-419| 150 154 [TypeA/TypeA 4/2 | YE2-112M-2 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 434 | 865 | 765 | 565 | 4-®19| 1000 | 903 | 703 | 4-®19| 140 | 144 [TypeA/TypeA
5.5/2 [YE2-13281-2| 50 | 32 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 180 | 274 |477 | 940 |850 | 650 |4-®19 |1075 (927 |727 |4-d19| 174 176  [TypeA/TypeA 5.5/2 | YE2-13281-2 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 449 | 940 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19| 1075 | 927 | 727 |4-®19| 166 | 168 [TypeA/TypeA
7.5/2 |YE2-13282-2| 50 | 32 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 180 | 274 | 477 | 940 | 850 | 650 |4-®19 [1075 | 927 |727 |4-019| 181 183 [TypeA/TypeA 7.5/2 | YE2-13282-2 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 80 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 449 | 940 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19| 1075 | 927 | 727 |4-®19| 173 | 175 [TypeA/TypeA
11/2 |YE2-160M1-2| 50 | 32 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 80 | 40 | 134 | 180 | 294 | 545 {1082 | 990 | 790 |4-®19 | 1217 | 1126 | 926 |6-D19| 241 245  [TypeA/TypeB| 11/2 | YE2-160M1-2 | 65 | 50 | 100 |416 | 373 | 80 | 40 | 142 | 160 | 274 | 525 | 1082| 990 | 790 | 4-®19 | 1217 | 1130|930 |6-P19| 224 | 228 [TypeA/TypeB
50-32-200 65-50-160
0.55/4 [YE2-80M1-4 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 80 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 397 | 755 | 685 | 485 |4-®14 | 890 |820 |620 |4-®14| 113 116 [TypeA/TypeA 0.37/4 | YE2-71M2-4 | 65 | 50 | 100 |330 | 295 | 80 | 40 | 73| 140|205| / | 720 | 645 445 4-014)| 855 | 780 | 580 | 4-®14| 94 97 [TypeA/TypeA
0.75/4|YE2-80M2-4 | 50 | 32 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 80 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 397 |755 |685 | 485 |4-d14 | 890 | 820 |620 |4-®14| 115 118 [TypeA/TypeA 0.55/4 | YE2-80M1-4 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 300 | 265 | 80 | 40 | 73| 160 | 205 | 345 | 755 | 700 | 500 | 4-®14| 890 | 835 | 635 |4-®14| 100 | 103 [TypeA/TypeA
1.1/4 |YE2-90S-4 50 | 32 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 80 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 412 | 790 | 730 | 530 |4-®14 | 925 |884 |684 |4-d14| 123 126 [TypeA/TypeA 0.75/4 | YE2-80M2-4 | 65 | 50 | 100 | 300 | 265 | 80 | 40 73| 160 | 205 | 345 | 755 | 700 | 500 | 4-®14 | 890 | 835 | 635 |4-®d14| 102 | 105 |TypeA/TypeA
1.5/4 |YE2-90L-4 50 | 32 [ 100 | 400 | 365 | 80 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 |412 | 815 | 730 | 530 |4-®14 | 950 | 884 |684 |4-®14| 127 130 [TypeA/TypeA 1.1/4 | YE2-90S-4 65 | 50 | 100 | 312 | 277 | 80 | 40 73| 160 | 205 | 360 | 790 | 710 | 510 | 4-d14| 925 | 845 | 645 |4-®14| 107 | 110 [TypeA/TypeA
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DOOCHPUMP DOOCHPUMP
(Single Stage Centrifugal Pump) (Single Stage Centrifugal Pump)

Installation Data Installation Data
5.52 | YE2-132S1-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 180 | 274 | 477 | 960 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19 | 1095 | 927 | 727 |4-019| 175 | 177 (TypeA/TypeA 3/2 | YE2-100L-2 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 100 | 40 | 110 | 160 | 242 | 407 | 875 | 750 | 550 | 4-®19| 1010| 900 | 700 [4-®19| 129 | 133 |TypeA/TypeA
7.5/2 | YE2-13252-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 341 [ 298 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 180 | 274 | 477 | 960 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19 [1095 | 927 | 727 |4-d19| 182 | 184 ([TypeA/TypeA 4/2 | YE2-112M-2 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 434 | 885 | 765 | 565 | 4-®19| 1020 | 903 | 703 (4-®19| 129 | 133 |TypeA/TypeA
11/2 |YE2-160M1-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 40 | 134 | 180 | 294 | 545 |1102| 990 | 790 | 4-®19 | 1237 | 1112 | 912 [6-®19| 242 | 246 |TypeA/TypeB 5.5/2 | YE2-132S1-2| 80 | 65 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 449 | 960 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19| 1095| 927 | 727 |4-®19| 167 | 169 | TypeA/TypeA
15/2 |YE2-160M2-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 40 | 134 | 180 | 294 | 545 |1102| 990 | 790 | 4-®19 | 1237 | 1112 | 912 [6-®19| 256 | 260 [TypeA/TypeB 7.5/2 | YE2-13252-2 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 341|298 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 160 | 246 | 449 | 960 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19| 1095 | 927 | 727 |4-®19| 174 | 176 | TypeA/TypeA

65-40-200 80-65-125
0.75/4 | YE2-80M2-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 [ 397 | 775 | 685 | 485 | 4-®14 | 910 | 820 | 620 [4-014| 116 | 119 |TypeA/TypeA 0.37/4| YE2-71M2-4 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 330 | 295 | 100 | 40 | 73 | 140 (205 | / | 740 | 645 | 445 |4-®14| 875 | 780 | 580 |4-®14| 96 | 99 |TypeA/TypeA
1.1/4 | YE2-90S-4 65 | 40 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 412 | 810 | 730 | 530 | 4-014 | 945 | 884 | 684 |4-014| 124 | 127 (TypeA/TypeA 0.55/4| YE2-80M1-4 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 300 | 265 | 100 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | 345| 775 | 700 | 500 |4-®14| 910 | 835 | 635 |4-®14| 102 | 105 |TypeA/TypeA
1.5/4 | YE2-90L-4 65 | 40 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 412 | 835 | 730 | 530 | 4-®14 | 970 | 884 | 684 |4-®14| 128 | 131 |TypeA/TypeA 0.75/4| YE2-80M2-4 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 300 | 265 | 100 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | 345 775 | 700 | 500 | 4-®14| 910 | 835 | 635 |4-®14| 104 | 107 | TypeA/TypeA
2.2/4 | YE2-100L1-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 346 | 303 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 140 | 274 | 439 | 875 | 750 | 550 | 4-®19 | 1010 | 900 | 700 |4-®19| 130 | 134 [TypeA/TypeA 1.1/4 | YE2-90S-4 80 | 65 (100 | 312|277 | 100 | 40 | 73 | 160 | 205 | 360 | 810 | 710 | 510 | 4-®14| 970 | 845 | 645 |4-®14| 109 | 112 | TypeA/TypeA
11/2 |YE2-160M1-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 545 |1217| 1140 | 940 | 6-®19 | 1412 | 1330 [1130|6-019| 269 | 275 |TypeB/TypeB 5.5/2 |YE2-132S1-2 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 341|298 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 180 | 274 | 477 | 960 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19|1095 | 927 | 727 |4-®19| 175 | 177 |TypeA/TypeA
15/2 |YE2-160M2-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 545 |1217| 1140 | 940 | 6-®19 | 1412 | 1330 [1130|6-019| 283 | 289 |TypeB/TypeB 7.5/2 | YE2-132S2-2 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 341|298 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 180 | 274 | 477 | 960 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19 | 1095 | 927 | 727 |4-®19| 182 | 184 |TypeA/TypeA
18.5/2 | YE2-160L-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 545 1261|1140 | 940 | 6-®19 | 1456 | 1330 [1130|6-019| 305 | 311 |TypeB/TypeB 11/2 | YE2-160M1-2| 80 | 65 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 40 | 134 | 180 | 294 | 545 [1102| 990 | 790 | 4-®19|1237 | 1112|912 |6-®19| 241 | 245 |TypeA/TypeB
22/2 | YE2-180M-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 470 | 418 | 100 | 25 | 154 | 225 | 334 | 614 (1300 | 1150 | 950 | 6-®24 | 1495 | 1344 |1144 | 6-024| 368 | 374 [TypeB/TypeB 15/2 | YE2-160M2-2| 80 | 65 | 100 | 416 [ 373 | 100 | 40 |134 | 180 | 294 | 545 [1102| 990 | 790 | 4-®19|1237 | 1112|912 |6-®19| 255 | 259 |TypeA/TypeB

65-40-250
30/2 | YE2-200L1-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 480 | 428 | 100 | 25 | 172 | 225 | 352 | 662 | 1385|1225 | 1025| 6-®24 | 1580 | 1420 {1220 | 6-d24 | 423 | 429 (TypeB/TypeB 80-65-160 | 0.55/4 | YE2-80M1-4 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 397 | 775 | 685 | 485 | 4-®14| 910 | 820 | 620 |4-®14| 114 | 117 |TypeA/TypeA
1.5/4 | YE2-90L-4 65 | 40 | 100 | 400 365 | 100 | 25 | 77 | 225 | 257 | 412 |950 | 840 |640 |4-014 | 1145|1036 |836 |6-®14| 151 | 157 [TypeA/TypeB) 0.75/4| YE2-80M2-4 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 397 | 775 | 685 | 485 | 4-®14| 910 | 820 | 620 |4-®14| 115 | 118 | TypeA/TypeA
2.2/4 | YE2-100L1-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 459 (990 |900 | 700 |4-®19 | 1185 | 1096 |896 |6-®19| 174 | 180 |TypeA/TypeB 1.1/4 | YE2-90S-4 80 | 65 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 412 | 810 | 730 | 530 | 4-®14| 945 | 884 | 684 |4-®14| 124 | 127 |TypeA/TypeA
3/4 |YE2-100L2-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 [ 459 (990 |900 |700 |4-®19 |1185 1096 |896 |6-P19| 182 | 188 |TypeA/TypeB 1.5/4 | YE2-90L-4 80 | 65 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 40 | 97 | 180 | 257 | 412 | 835 | 730 | 530 |4-®14| 970 | 884 | 684 |4-®14| 128 | 131 |TypeA/TypeA

2.2/4 | YE2-100L1-4 | 80 | 65 | 100 | 346|303 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 140 | 274 | 439 | 875 | 750 | 550 | 4-®19|1010| 900 | 700 |4-®19| 140 | 144 | TypeA/TypeA

22/2 |YE2-180M-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 470 [418 | 125 | 25 | 154 | 250 | 354 | 634 | 1325|1150 | 950 | 6-024 | 1520 | 1344 |1144|6-024| 368 | 374 |TypeB/TypeB
30/2 | YE2-200L1-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 480 | 428 | 125 | 25 | 172 | 250 | 372 | 682 | 1410| 1225 | 1025| 6-024 | 1605 | 1420 | 1220 | 6-P24| 478 | 484 |TypeB/TypeB 11/2 | YE2-160M1-2| 80 | 50 | 100 | 416|373 (100 | 40 | 134 | 200 | 294 | 545 [1102| 990 | 790 | 4-®19 | 1237 | 1112 | 912 |6-®19| 247 | 251 |TypeA/TypeB
37/2 | YE2-200L2-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 480 | 428 | 125 | 25 | 172 | 250 | 372 | 682 | 1410|1225 | 1025| 6-$24 | 1605 | 1420 |1220| 6-024| 495 | 501 |TypeB/TypeB 15/2 | YE2-160M2-2| 80 | 50 | 100 | 416 | 373 {100 | 40 | 134 | 200 | 294 | 545 |1102| 990 | 790 | 4-®19 1237 | 1112 | 912 [6-®19| 261 | 265 |TypeA/TypeB
45/2 |YE2-225M-2 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 510 [458 | 125 | 25 | 179 | 250 | 379 | 704 | 1435|1300 | 1100| 6-024 | 1630 | 1424 |1224|6-®24| 549 | 555 |TypeB/TypeB 18.5/2 | YE2-160L-2 | 80 | 50 | 100 | 416 [ 373 | 100 | 40 | 134 | 200 | 294 | 545 |1146| 990 | 790 |4-®19| 1281 | 1112 | 912 |6-19| 283 | 287 |TypeA/TypeB
65-40-315
3/4 |YE2-100L2-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 125 | 25 | 114 | 250 | 314 | 479 1015|900 |700 | 4-®19 | 1210 | 1096 |896 |6-®19| 236 | 242 [TypeA/TypeB| 4050200 22/2 | YE2-180M-2 | 80 | 50 | 100 | 440 | 388 | 100 | 40 | 174 | 200 |334 | 614 |1185| 1005 | 805 | 6-®24 | 1380 | 1112| 912 |6-®24| 340 | 344 |TypeB/TypeB
4/4 |YE2-112M-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 125 | 25 | 114 | 250 | 314 | 502 |1015(900 | 700 |4-®19 | 1210 | 1096 (896 |6-d19| 236 | 242 [TypeA/TypeB| 1.1/4 | YE2-90S-4 80 | 50 | 100 | 400|365 | 100 | 40 | 97 |200 |257 | 412 | 810 | 730 | 530 | 4-®14| 945 | 884 | 684 |4-®14| 129 | 132 |TypeA/TypeA
5.5/4 | YE2-132S-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 125 | 25 | 114 | 250 | 314 | 517 (1100|980 | 780 |4-®19 | 1295 | 1176 |976 |6-d19| 267 | 273 |TypeA/TypeB 1.5/4 | YE2-90L-4 80 | 50 | 100 | 400 | 365 [ 100 | 40 | 97 |200 |257 | 412 | 835 | 730 | 530 |4-®14| 970 | 884 | 684 |4-®14| 133 | 136 |TypeA/TypeA
7.5/4 [YE2-132M-4 | 65 | 40 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 125 | 25 | 114 | 250 | 314 | 517 |1140|980 | 780 |4-®19 | 1335 | 1176 976 |6-®19| 276 | 282 [TypeA/TypeB 2.2/4 | YE2-100L1-4 | 80 | 50 | 100 | 346 | 303 (100 | 40 | 114 | 140 | 274 | 439 | 875 | 750 | 550 [4-®19|1010 | 900 | 700 |4-®19| 145 | 149 |TypeA/TypeA
3/4 | YE2-100L2-4 | 80 | 50 | 100 | 346|303 | 100 | 40 | 114 | 140 | 274 | 439 | 875 | 750 | 550 | 4-®19|1010| 900 | 700 |4-®19| 153 | 157 |TypeA/TypeA
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DOOCHPUMP DOOCHPUMP
(Single Stage Centrifugal Pump) (Single Stage Centrifugal Pump)

Installation Data Installation Data
15/2 |YE2-160M2-2 | 80 | 50 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 125 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 545 | 1242|1140 | 940 | 6-P19 | 1481 | 1330 |1130(6-P19| 292 | 298 (TypeB/TypeB 7.5/2 |YE2-13252-2 | 100| 80 | 100 | 341 | 298 | 100 | 25 | 114 | 200 | 274 | 477 | 960 | 850 | 650 | 4-®19 | 1095 | 945 | 745 |4-®19| 216 | 218 |TypeA/TypeA
18.5/2| YE2-160L-2 | 80 | 50 | 100 | 446 | 403 | 125 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 545 | 1286 | 1140 | 940 | 6-®19 | 1481 | 1330 [1130|6-®19| 314 | 320 (TypeB/TypeB 11/2 |YE2-160M1-2 | 100| 80 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 25 | 134 | 200 | 294 | 545 [1102| 990 | 790 |4-®19 | 1237 | 1134 | 934 |6-®19| 269 | 273 |TypeA/TypeB
22/2 |YE2-180M-2 | 80 | 50 |100 | 470 | 418 | 125 | 25 | 154 | 225 | 334 | 614 | 1325|1150 | 950 | 6-®24 | 1520 | 1344 (1144 |6-®24| 377 | 383 |TypeB/TypeB 15/2 |YE2-160M2-2 | 100 | 80 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 25 | 134 | 200 | 294 | 545 | 1102| 990 | 790 | 4-®19 | 1237 | 1134 | 934 |6-®19| 283 | 287 |TypeA/TypeB
30/2 |YE2-200L1-2 | 80 | 50 |100 | 480 | 428 | 125 | 25 | 172 | 225 | 352 | 662 | 1410| 1225 | 1025 | 6-®24 | 1605 | 1420 (1220 6-®24 | 433 | 439 |TypeB/TypeB 18.5/2 |[YE2-160L-2 | 100| 80 | 100 | 416 | 373 | 100 | 25 | 134 | 200 | 294 | 545 | 1146 | 990 | 790 | 4-d19 | 1281 | 1134 | 934 |6-®19| 305 | 309 |TypeA/TypeB
80-50-250 100-80-160
37/2 | YE2-200L2-2 | 80 | 50 | 100 | 480 | 428 | 125 | 25 | 172 | 225 | 352 | 662 | 1410|1225 | 1025 | 6-®24 | 1605 | 1420 [1220|6-®24 | 450 | 456 |TypeB/TypeB 0.75/4 |YE2-80M2-4 | 100 | 80 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 25 | 97 |200 | 257 | 397 | 775 | 685 | 485 | 4-®14 | 910 | 820 | 620 [4-®14| 138 | 141 |TypeA/TypeA
2.2/4 |YE2-100L1-4 | 80 | 50 |100 | 416 | 373 [ 125 | 25 | 114 | 225 | 294 | 459 [1015| 900 | 700 | 4-®19 | 1210 | 1096 | 896 |6-d19| 184 | 190 |TypeA/TypeB) 1.1/4 |YE2-90S-4 100 | 80 | 100 | 400 | 365 | 100 | 25 | 97 |200 | 257 | 412 | 810 | 730 | 530 | 4-P14 | 945 | 884 | 684 |4-®14| 147 | 150 |TypeA/TypeA
